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) SUNAMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  409-6-03758-3  Currency
Account Name vavmauiwiaumansaw Account Status
Alias Name samauimiavmasa Branch Name

Ledger Balance 0.00

THB
Active
MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Available Balance 0.00

Date Leller éfgesaction Description Ch(-,:'qq;e Amount
10902023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 840.00
Trop o923 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -840.00
1o0a 2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00
1o0e 2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00
20082023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -360.00
20002 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -4,000.00
(2);223823 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,500.00
21042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,781.00
ooea023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1.500.00
21042023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14.850.00
21 oa2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28.215.00
Doy b2 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,850.00
CoceodZ® 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,700.00
o o223 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58 330.00
gg?g;trggzs 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,100.00
gg—g?_ggzs 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 800.00
S oraa?® 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 225,00
Sg:-gg:-ggzs 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -2,100.00
oo a23 93999 BPDWT  Mahasarakham P ——
gg:-gi-ggzs 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -225.00
25-04-2023 93999 BPDWT Mahasarakham P -600.00

Balance
840.00
0.00
4,000.00
4,360.00
4,000.00
0.00
18,500.00
30,281.00
31,781.00
46,631.00
74,846.00
89,696.00

99,396.00

Init Br

108682

0409

108682

108682

0409

0409

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

157,726.00 108682

159,826.00 108682

160,426.00 108682

160,651.00 108682

158,551.00 0409

115,931.00 0409

115,706.00 0409
115,106.00 0409



09:54:00
25-04-2023

09:54:00 e
o600 K129
U g
TUL e
T g
TULE gy
DO g
055300 93999
UL g
BT o
DU gy
Toos00 | 93998
O g
Toas00 . 9%9%
D g
LT g
DT g
UL g
LT g0

Total Cr. = 186,271.00

BPDWT

PADWP

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Mahasarakham P

9294-
10900058734400681

SBK:33 SBR:53 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P
Mahasarakham P

Mahasarakham P

Total Dr. =-186,271.00

10435018

-6,410.00 108,696.00 0409

-3,000.00 105,696.00 0409

-7,800.00 97,896.00

480.00 98,376.00

0700

108682

17,340.00 115,716.00 108682

1,000.00 116,716.00 108682

18,500.00 98,216.00

17,340.00 80,876.00

-480.00 80,396.00
1,000.00 81,396.00
600.00 81,996.00
-1,000.00 80,996.00
-600.00 80,396.00
-1,000.00 79,396.00
-9,700.00 69,696.00
" 41,481.00

28,215.00

11,781.00 29:700.00

14,850.00 14,850.00

14.850.00 200

0409

0409

0409

108682

108682

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409
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Account No.

Alias Name
Ledger Balance 0.00

Date Id

18-04-2023
10:08:00

20-04-2023
11:47:00

25-04-2023
10:13:00

25-04-2023
13:19:00

28-04-2023
03:17:00

28-04-2023
20:47:00

Total Cr. = 16,727.25

409-6-04152-1
Account Name samauimiaummsaw Account Status

Teller

931000

93999

931001

93999

937073

93999

famanusmiaumeasmy Branch Name

Currency

) SUNMSNSVINE
KRUNGTHAI BANK

THB
Active

Available Balance 0.00

Transaction
Code

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD02

BPDWT

Description
GFMIS/108682
Mahasarakham P
GFMIS/108682

Mahasarakham P

- OVERSEAS

WPRLE/200019

Mahasarakham P

Total Dr. =-16,727.25

MAHA SARAKHAM BR.

Cheque
No.

Amount Balance Init Br
4,500.00 4,500.00 108682

4.500.00 0.00 0409

2,727.25 2,727.25 108682

a7oyes 00 | AR

9,600.00 9,500.00 108682

9,500.00 0.00 0409
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) SUNAMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 409-6-06245-6 Currency THB
Account Name dninnuiamauimiasmansa Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

Transaction s Cheque Init
Date Teller Id Coda Description Na. Amount Balance Br
gg_—%—ggzs N/A DD TR fr 4097008749 400.00 400.00 0409
05-04-2023 G9036 -
i ITBANK PBDWT o 40000 000 0409
e ae NA DD TR fr 4097008749 6,900.00 6,900.00 0409
07-04-2023 G9036 -
09:24:00 ITBANK  PBDWT 1700300056 -5,900.00 1,000.00 0409
07-04-2023 G9036 -
o ITBANK PBDWT L 100000 0.00 0409
e NA DD TR fr 4097008749 710000 7,100.00 0409
Lo g ABO004 IORDDT 004-0888027068 217500 927500 0409
10-04-2023 G9036 -
by ITBANK PBDWT S 217500 7,100.00 0409
10-04-2023 G9036 -
ik mast ITBANK PBDWT e 1,000.00 6,100.00 0409
10-04-2023 G9036 -
e ant ITBANK PBDWT S 610000 0.00 0409
1??82:5823 AB0002 IORDDT 002-2190374773 1,000.00 1,900.00 0409
13:"2)?:‘3823 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 4170444620 3,100.00 5,000.00 0417
fane o ABOO04 IORDDT 004-0533781748 3,100.00 8,100.00 0409
]g??gjggz?’ AB0004 IORDDT 004-0221256891 3,100.00 11,200.00 0409
]2?3373823 AB0014 IORDDT 014-3804199774 2.800.00 14,000.00 0409
12.’23.‘3823 AB0O011 |IORDDT 011-1461058214 7,000.00 21,000.00 0409
Low s NA DD TR fr 4097008749 6,200.00 27,200.00 0409
11-04-2023 G9036 - s
11:44:00 ITBANK  PBDWT 1700300056 20,200.00 /000.00 0409
11-04-2023 G9036 -

X . 409

asa ITBANK PBDWT e 700000 000 O
1;.’8#.’5823 ITBANK NBDDT TR fr 6778209151 2,900.00 2,900.00 1363

11-04-2023 ITBANK PBDWT G9036 - -1,900.00 1,000.00 0409



16:27:00
11-04-2023
16:28:00
12-04-2023
14:23:00
12-04-2023
14:38:00
12-04-2023
14:38:00
19-04-2023
14:44:00

19-04-2023
14:48:00

19-04-2023
16:20:00
20-04-2023
19:05:00
20-04-2023
23:12:00
21-04-2023
09:47:00
21-04-2023
09:47:00
21-04-2023
10:47:00
21-04-2023
23:11:00
24-04-2023
09:32:00
25-04-2023
23:13:00
26-04-2023
09:47:00
28-04-2023
13:30:00
28-04-2023
15:34:00

ITBANK

AB0014

ITBANK

ITBANK

AB0011

ABOO11

ITBANK

ABO014

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

N/A

ITBANK

ITBANK

ITBANK

Total Cr. = 121,125.00

PBDWT

IORDDT

PBDWT

PBDWT

IORDDT

IORDDT

PBDWT

IORDDT

DD

PBDWT

PBDWT

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

DD

PBDWT

NBDDT

PBDWT

1700300056

G9036 -
1700300056

014-4061499961

G9036 -
1700300056

G9036 -
1700300056

011-4382818807

011-4382818807

G9036 -
1700300056

014-4120347035

TR fr 4097008749

G9036 -
1700300056

G9036 -
1700300056

G9036 -
1700300056

TR fr 4097008749

G9036 -
1700300056

TR fr 4097008749

G9036 -
1700300056

TR fr 4093362785

G9036 -
1700300056

Total Dr. =-121,125.00

-1,000.00 0.00
2,900.00 2,900.00
-1,900.00 1,000.00
-1,000.00 0.00
750.00 750.00
3,100.00 3,850.00
-3,850.00 0.00
500.00 500.00
7,000.00 7,500.00
-2,000.00 5,500.00
-5,000.00 500.00

-500.00 0.00

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

0409

38,400.00 38,400.00 0409

38,400.00 990

100.00 100.00

-100.00 0.00

0409

0409

0409

21,700.00 21,700.00 0409

21,700.00 990

0409
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8/5/66 09:17 CB Portal Desktop - Company User

‘ @" Seal ch AT M/ Branch Locator Change Passwor d A pod 5 3
'] % boutUs Secur ‘ty User 'wa"“al b Ielp Logout

KRUNGTHAI BANK omEnlng
K78 Corporate Online

o o |

Account Info 1

¢
én

User Id: AIR User Name: SOMPOP SITIJAN
Role: Company Authorizer Company Name: Famnudamiaumansaiu

ﬁ/\ccou nts

Account Details - Saving Account

Account No. 409-3-37781-2 Currency THB

Account Name naamuiianisudmsianis Account Status Active

Alias Name nasuianisudmsianis Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 298,075.98 Available Balance 298,075.98

 Select transactions to view by:

@ Transaction Date: From Date 01-04-2023 " E* To Date 30-04-2023 . @
Time 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today - v

Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br
03-04-2023 571779 0oTO0S TFR-4096062235 -28.04 385,012.78 0409
04-04-2023 580580 oTOoSs TFR-4096062235 -7,500.00 377,512.78 0409
18-04-2023 580580 oTOSs TFR-4096062235 -480.00 377,032.78 0409
21-04-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,998.76 375,034.02 0700
24-04-2023 571779 oTOoS TFR-4096062235 -480.00 374,554.02 0409
25-04-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -20,459.43 354,094.59 0700
26-04-2023 90180 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -1,261.40 352,833.19 0700
27-04-2023 531012 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -10,302.80 342,530.39 0409
27-04-2023 90180 oTOoSs TFR-4096062235 -2,686.04 339,844.35 0700
28-04-2023 550244 oTOS TFR-4096062235 -12,928.04 326,916.31 0409
28-04-2023 571779 oT0sS TFR-4096062235 -10,921.00 315,995.31 0409
28-04-2023 571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -12,177.00 303,818.31 0409
28-04-2023 571779 OTOS TFR-4096062235 -2,610.00 301,208.31 0409
28-04-2023 571779 oT0s TFR-4096062235 -1,700.00 299,508.31 0409

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. = -85,532.51
1of1

Terms & Conditions Privacy Copyright © 2018 Version 20191017P1 Krung Thai Bank PCL, All Rigths Reserved.

https://www.newcb.krungthai .com/CBProject/pageFIows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetaiIs/fetchSavingTransaction.do?button=view 17
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suIMSNSYINe
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.  409-0-18219-0 Currency THB
Account Name samaimiaumasau(unasesnams Account Status Active

Alias Name samaumianmeasnu(Sunasesnsms Branch Name MAHA SARAKHAM BR.
Ledger Balance 10,000.00 Available Balance 10,000.00

Date Tellerld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Tax Balance Init Br

Total Cr. = 0.00 Total Dr. =0.00
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